
Navn klasse klub patrulie Point

Guld Louise Hauge BJ Nr.Snede 28 597
Sølv Michael Guldmann Petersen BJ Sorø 23 593

Bronze Kasper Nieman BJ Kalundborg 3 592,1
4 Andreas Darum BJ Gladsaxe 23 592
5 Benny Hansen BJ Midtfyn 26 588
6 Thomas Østergaard BJ Aalborg 23 585
7 Kasper Christensen BJ KBL 17 581
8 Ronny Lund BJ FRVBUE 9 570
9 Ronnie Jørgensen BJ Sorø 24 567
10 Claus Johansen BJ Ulbølle 12 567
11 Tim Engell Sewohl BJ Køge 7 564
12 Steen Hoffmann BJ Hillerød 4 555
13 Michael Frederiksen, BJ Glostrup 24 553
14 Michael Thomsen BJ Glostrup 25 547
15 Ruben Pedersen BJ Midtfyn 27 547
16 Michael Knudsen BJ Randers 11 546
17 Johnny Gurskov BJ TIK 11 536
18 Sonia Spedsbjerg BJ Ribe 12 535
19 Tony Madigan BJ LBL 14 525
20 Jacob Vilhelmsen BJ Roskilde 19 515
21 Jim Kristensen BJ TIK 8 498
22 Tatjana Borne BJ FRVBUE 10 470
23 Jan Aagger BJ Ulbølle 13 467
24 Per Jørgensen BJ Ulbølle 14 461
25 Bjarke Jensen BJ Køge 28 460
26 Nich Mortensen BJ Gøngen 29 545
27 Morten Olsen BJ Gøngen 29 543

Guld Victoria Skjemstad     DFKB Haderslev 2 306
Sølv Maluo Engelbrecht    DFKB Haderslev 1 231

Bronze Pil Hazel Clay DFKB TGI 26 105

Guld Michele Nielsen.        DKB Haderslev 3 134

Guld Emilie Bach Jørgensen DKC Ulbølle 15 387

Guld Louise Osted DKR FRVBUE 11 287

Guld Tove Nielsen DMAC Vejen 18 511

Guld Jette Hansen-Møller DMAL LBL 16 223

Guld Sophia Madigan DMCB LBL 14 285
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Guld Sanna Lund DMNC FRVBUE 9 407

Guld Freja Dam DMNR Sorø 25 442
Sølv Freja Froberg DMNR Køge 30 436

Guld Kamilla Kamp Paaby DSI KBL 18 259

Guld Tanja Skudstrup DSL KBL 21 383
Sølv Josefine de Roepstoff DSL KBL 19 371

Bronze Carina Eriksson DSL KBL 20 349
4 Sabina Holstein DSL Køge 1 332
5 Tine Frederiksen DSL Hillerød 9 265

Guld Nicky Jullin HFKL Hillerød 12 240
Sølv Ludvig Rossau HFKL Hillerød 11 200

Guld Thor Borne HKB FRVBUE 12 393

Guld Thor Kamp Opstrup HKC Ulbølle 16 554
Sølv Marcus Sehsted HKC Vordingborg 22 445

Guld Rune G Nielsen HKI Sorø 27 298

Guld Emil Iversen HKL Faverskov 2 391
Sølv Carl Johan R. Bundsgaard HKL Hillerød 13 205

Guld Alexander Berg HKR LBL 17 399
Sølv Mathias Kristensen HKR FRVBUE 13 264

Guld Erik Profitlich HMAB FRVBUE 14 386
Sølv John Hansen HMAB Sorø 28 384

Guld Tage Kristensen HMAC Palnatoke 13 531
Sølv Bo Nielsen HMAC Nr.Snede 29 522

Bronze Hans Just Nielsen HMAC KBL 22 461

Guld Gregers Dankjær HMAI Sorø 9 388
Sølv Thyge Skov Aldahl HMAI Faverskov 30 239

Guld Steen Rasmussen HMAL FRVBUE 22 411
Sølv Erik P Nielsen HMAL Faverskov 9 376

Bronze Peter Sjong HMAL FRVBUE 16 308,1
4 Ole Iversen HMAL Faverskov 4 308
5 Henning O Kristensen HMAL Sorø 30 302
6 Tom Larsen HMAL Nykøbing F 5 273
7 Jan Nielsen HMAL Nykøbing F 4 227
8 Helge Olsen HMAL FRVBUE 15 213

Guld Martin Berg HMAR LBL 17 240

Guld Jacob Esmannn HMCB Sorø 1 388
Sølv Mads Rothmann HMCB Sorø 2 320

Bronze Oliver Lorensen HMCB FRVBUE 19 300
4 Alex poulsen HMCB Køge 2 251
5 Pateick Thinggaard Schefstad HMCB Faverskov 30 240
6 Rasmus Ulrich HMCB FRVBUE 27 233
7 Mikkel Mangelsen HMCB Roskilde 16 202



Guld Benjamin Kristensen HMCC Gribskov 26 529
Sølv Christoffer Berg HMCC LBL 17 505

Bronze Hans Spedsbjerg HMCC Ribe 8 331

Guld Victor Pedersen HMCL Køge 4 396
Sølv Alexander Damgård HMCL Faverskov 4 267

Guld Emil Guldmann Petersen HMCR Sorø 3

Guld Thomas Hørlyck Ebdrup HMNB LBL 21 462
Sølv Alexander Christensen HMNB LBL 20 379

Bronze Niels W Hemmingsen HMNB FRVBUE 18 343
4 Nicklas Skjemstad      HMNB Haderslev 8 338
5 Magnus Nielsen HMNB Gribskov 27 287
6 Nicolai Almskou HMNB Sorø 5 250

Guld Frederik Bengtson HMNC Gribskov 28 581
Sølv Simon Spedsbjerg HMNC Ribe 15 520

Guld Emil Slangerup HMNL Faverskov 1 403

Guld Emil Mallik Albrechtsen HMNR Køge 25 518
Sølv Svante Jensen HMNR Køge 6 444

Guld Torben Cramer Jensen HSB LBL 22 543
Sølv Claus Kjær Vigen Larsen HSB KBL 23 521

Bronze Jens Håkonsson HSB FRVBUE 19 484
4 Torben Bruun HSB Kalundborg 23 396
5 Brian Bagge HSB Roskilde 18 336

Guld Jacob Steffensen HSC Nr.Snede 1 621
Sølv Stig Andersen HSC Nr.Snede 3 618

Bronze Jozsef Csikos HSC Nr.Snede 2 616
4 Peter Slot HSC Herning 4 578
5 Jens Spedsbjerg HSC Ribe 15 555
6 Leon Bahnsen HSC Fredericia 8 502

Guld Jan Berg HSI LBL 10 414
Sølv Rune skjemstad          HSI Haderslev 6 388

Bronze Jan E Nielsen HSI Køge 8 372
4 Jan Hansen HSI LBL 3 365
5 Michael Bache Kjærullf HSI Sorø 6 357
6 Finn Bjørn Hansen HSI KBL 24 353
7 Thomas Dam HSI Sorø 7 336
8 Henrik Madsen HSI Sorø 5 239
9 Søren Petersen HSI FRVBUE 20 192

Guld Søren Plougmand HSL Faverskov 6 463
Sølv Tom Rask HSL Faverskov 7 444

Bronze John From HSL Haderslev 5 439
4 Jes Lysgaard HSL Køge 12 432
5 Martin Jørgensen HSL Ulbølle 17 427
6 Torben Jensen HSL Hillerød 16 422
7 Stefan Mangelsen HSL Roskilde 16 409
8 Henning Bagge HSL KBL 25 395



9 Bent Bjerregaard HSL Nykøbing F 6 395
10 John Kjær HSL Nykøbing F 30 393
11 Hans Pedersen HSL Køge 11 374
12 Gunni Steen Frederiksen HSL LBL 24 354
13 Torben Andersen HSL KBL 29 344
14 Henrik Rose HSL KBL 26 335
15 Uni Eriksen HSL Lejre 25 335
16 Jørgen Jensen HSL Nykøbing F 7 330
17 HC Rossau HSL Hillerød 14 324
18 Karsten Kristensen HSL FRVBUE 21 323
19 Bo Lynerup HSL Haderslev 7 314
20 John Merland HSL LBL 19 312
21 Svend Åge Vilhelmsen HSL Roskilde 20 310
22 Teddy Petersen HSL Roskilde 21 302
23 Rasmus Skjoldmand HSL KBL 28 296
24 Kevin Clay HSL TGI 25 277
25 Jørgen Damgård HSL Faverskov 5 274
26 Peter Bundsgaard HSL Hillerød 15 272
27 Torben Julius HSL Køge 13 260
28 Mikkel Knudsen HSL Vejle 20 259
29 Michael Slangerup HSL Faverskov 2 254
30 Tom Brøndum HSL TGI 1

Guld Benjamin Ipsen HSR Køge 10 489
Sølv Jonathan Ipsen HSR Køge 10 468

Bronze Peter Egestad HSR Køge 10 399



Malerfirmaet Henning Loop
Runevænget 9, c/o Birger Loop

3300 Frederiksværk
Tlf 40450263

Gilleleje       

Jepsens Frugt & Grønt
Liselejevej 103 B, 3360 Liseleje  TlF. 61 38 28 57

Hundested Møbelpolstring
Strandvejen 20, 3390 Hundested47 93 71 20

Sponsorer

Hundested

Hillerød



Emil Iversen HKL Favrskov 391
Guld Tom rask HSL Favrskov 444

Søren Plougmand HSL Favrskov 463
I alt 1298

Josefine de Roepstoff DSL KBL 371
Sølv Henning Bagge HSL KBL 395

Tanja Skudstrup DSL KBL 383
I alt 1149

Bo Lynerup HSL Haderslev 314
Bronze John From HSL Haderslev 439

Rune skjemstad          HSL Haderslev 388
I alt 1141

Sabina Holstein DSL Køge 332
Jes Lysgaard HSL Køge 432
Hans Pedersen HSL Køge 374

I alt 1138

Jørgen Jensen HSL Nykøbing F 330
Bent Bjerregaard HSL Nykøbing F 395
John Kjær HSL Nykøbing F 393

I alt 1118

Peter Sjong HMAL FRVBUE 308
Steen Rasmussen HMAL FRVBUE 411
Karsten Kristensen HSL FRVBUE 323

I alt 1042

Carina Eriksson DSL KBL 349
Torben Andersen HSL KBL 344
Henrik Rose HSL KBL 335

I alt 1028

Teddy Petersen HSL Roskilde 302
Stefan Mangelsen HSL Roskilde 409
Svend Åge Vilhelmsen HSL Roskilde 310

I alt 1021

Gunni Steen Frederiksen HSL LBL 354
Jette Hansen-Møller DMAL LBL 223
John Merland HSL LBL 312

I alt 889
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Langbue 30m



HC Rossau HSL Hillerød 324
Tine Frederiksen DSL Hillerød 265
Peter Bundsgaard HSL Hillerød 272

I alt 861

Nicky Jullin HFKL Hillerød 240
Ludvig Rossau HFKL Hillerød 200
Carl Johan R. Bundsgaard HKL Hillerød 205

I alt 645

Michael Bache Kjærullf HSI Sorø 357
Guld Thomas Dam HSI Sorø 336

Gregers Dankjær HMAI Sorø 388
I alt 1081

Benjamin Ipsen HSR Køge 489
Guld Jonathan Ipsen HSR Køge 468

Peter Egestad HSR Køge 399
I alt 1356

Freja Froberg DMNR Køge 436
Guld Emil Mallik Albrechtsen HMNR Køge 518

Svante Jensen HMNR Køge 444
I alt 1398

Jacob Steffensen HSC Nr.Snede 621
Guld Jozsef Csikos HSC Nr.Snede 616

Stig Andersen HSC Nr.Snede 618
I alt 1855

Thor Borne HKB FRVBUE 393
Guld  Erik Profitlich HMAB FRVBUE 386

Jens Håkonsson HSB FRVBUE 484
I alt 1263

Maluo Engelbrecht    DFKB Haderslev 231
Guld Victoria Skjemstad     DFKB Haderslev 306

Michele Nielsen.        DKB Haderslev 134
I alt 671

Barbue 30m

Compound 45m

Recurve 20m

Recurve 45m

Instinktiv 30m

30m Barbue Ungdom



Claus Johansen BJ Ulbølle 567
Guld Jan Aagger BJ Ulbølle 467

Per Jørgensen BJ Ulbølle 461
I alt 1495

Alexander Christensen HMNB LBL 379
Guld Thomas Hørlyck Ebdrup HMNB LBL 462

Sophia Madigan DMCB LBL 285
I alt 1126

20m Barbue

Buejæger




